

# HARTFORD ICONS

## Love Hartford?

The Hartford History Center has original prints of some of Hartford's best-loved buildings, monuments, and views depicted by graphic artists through the years. The Hartford Icons Exhibit is on display now through February 28.

[LEARN MORE](#)

## EVENTS - FEBRUARY 2019



25

### 3 Library Locations

Calling all junior engineers! What can you create with Strawbee's straws and plastic connectors? Come find out!

[Learn More](#)

26

### Downtown Library

Hands on Hartford Speakers' Bureau presents: Faces of Homelessness - Learn about what it means to be homeless in Hartford.

[Learn More](#)



28

### Albany Library

What is FOIA? Learn more about why it's important, what your rights are and how to use it to request government documents.

[Learn More](#)



## YOUTH ACTIVITIES



Start off  
**2019**  
the right way

Your gifts make a difference in the lives of so many in our Hartford community!

[Donate Now!](#)

HPL has been nominated for THREE "Best of's" this year by Hartford Magazine! Click on "VOTE" above to **Vote Your Love** for:

1. HPL as Best Library
2. ArtWalk as Best Art Gallery and
3. Beyond Words as Best Charity Event

*Thank you for your support!*

Connect with us on social media!



Please be sure to use the hashtag **#iloveHPLCT**